TECHNICAL CATALOG
INDUSTRIAL AND CONSTRUCTION
tires and wheels for the material handling industry
Vol.7
MOVE IT ON RHINO.™
O.E.M. CUSTOMERS
Rhino Rubber:
Commitment To Excellence

1. Low energy consumption
2. High chunk and chip resistance
3.  Lower maintenance cost due to high
shock absorption
4.  High rubber density giving maximum
load carrying
5. Increased service life
6. Good stability and braking properties
7. Improved ride quality
Cushion Series
Product Size of Tire Load Capacity Weight(lbs.)
Number (inches) 6 Mph 10 Mph Smooth Traction
RS-955-SM 9 x 5 x 5 1,960 1,740 13.5 –
SEB-1046.5-SM 10 x 4 x 6 1/2 1,620 1,400 11.5 –
SEB-1056.5-SM 10 x 5 x 6 1/2 2,070 1,840 14.8 –
NU-10.556.5-SM 10 1/2 x 5 x 6 1/2 2,200 1,940 16.0 –
NU-10.556.5-TR 10 1/2 x 5 x 6 1/2 2,200 1,940 – 15.0
NU-1258-SM 12 x 5 x 8 1,850 1,630 19.2 –
NU-1258-TR 12 x 5 x 8 1,850 1,630 – 18.8
SEB-125.58-SM 12 x 5 1/2 x 8 2,740 2,430 23.3 –
SEB-125.58-TR 12 x 5 1/2 x 8 2,740 2,430 – 23.3
NU-134.58-TR 13 x 4 1/2 x 8 2,300 2,030 – 19.0
NU-13.54.58-SM 13 1/2 x 4 1/2 x 8 2,350 2,080 20.8 –
NU-13.54.58-TR 13 1/2 x 4 1/2 x 8 2,350 2,080 – 14.5
SEB-13.55.58-SM 13 1/2 x 5 1/2 x 8 3,080 2,720 25.5 –
SEB-13.55.58-TR 13 1/2 x 5 1/2 x 8 3,080 2,720 – 25.0
SEB-144.58-SM 14 x 4 1/2 x 8 2,390 2,120 23.0 –
SEB-144.58-TR 14 x 4 1/2 x 8 2,390 2,120 – 21.5
SEB-14510-SM 14 x 5 x 10 1,880 2,120 24.3 21.8
SEB-15511.25-SM 15 x 5 x 11 1/4 2,850 2,520 26.8 25.5
SEB-16510.5-SM 16 x 5 x 10 1/2 3,090 2,730 31.8 29.8
SEB-16510.5-TR 16 x 5 x 10 1/2 3,090 2,730 – 29.8
SEB-16610.5-SM 16 x 6 x 10 1/2 3,920 3,460 37.8 –
SEB-16610.5-TR 16 x 6 x 10 1/2 3,920 3,460 – 36.3
SEB-16.25511.25-SM 16 1/4 x 5 x 11 1/4 3,120 2,760 31.3 –
SEB-16.25511.25-TR 16 1/4 x 5 x 11 1/4 3,120 2,760 – 29.8
SEB-16.25611.25-SM 16 1/4 x 6 x 11 1/4 3,930 3,480 36.8 –
SEB-16.25611.25-TR 16 1/4 x 6 x 11 1/4 3,930 3,480 – 36.0
SEB-16.25711.25-SM 16 1/4 x 7 x 11 1/4 4,740 4,190 42.0 41.0
NU-17512.18-SM 17 x 5 x 12 1⁄8 3,230 2,850 32.0 –
NU-18512.18-SM 18 x 5 x 12 1⁄8 3,360 2,980 35.8 –
NU-18512.18-TR 18 x 5 x 12 1⁄8 3,360 2,980 – 35.5
SEB-18612.18-SM 18 x 6 x 12 1⁄8 4,290 3,800 44.0 –
SEB-18612.18-TR 18 x 6 x 12 1⁄8 4,290 3,800 – 42.8
SEB-18712.18-SM 18 x 7 x 12 1⁄8 5,220 4,620 52.8 –
SEB-18712.18-TR 18 x 7 x 12 1⁄8 5,220 4,620 – 50.3
SEB-18812.18-SM 18 x 8 x 12 1⁄8 6,150 5,440 61.0 –
SEB-18812.18-TR 18 x 8 x 12 1⁄8 6,150 5,440 – 58.5
NU-18912.18-SM 18 x 9 x 12 1⁄8 7,080 6,270 68.3 –
NU-18912.18-TR 18 x 9 x 12 1⁄8 7,080 6,270 – 63.0
NU-20816-SM 20 x 8 x 16 6,930 6,130 62.0 –
NU-20816-TR 20 x 8 x 16 6,930 6,130 – 58.8
NU-20916-SM 20 x 9 x 16 7,960 7,060 90 –
NU-20916-TR 20 x 9 x 16 7,980 7,060 – 90
NU-21615-SM 21 x 6 x 15 4,820 4,270 52 –
SEB-21615-TR 21 x 6 x 15 4,820 4,270 – 52
SEB-21715-SM 21 x 7 x 15 5,870 5,200 66.3 –
SEB-21715-TR 21 x 7 x 15 5,870 5,200 – 62.3
SEB-21815-SM 21 x 8 x 15 6,930 6,130 76.0 –
SEB-21815-TR 21 x 8 x 15 6,930 6,130 – 71.3
SEB-21915-SM 21 x 9 x 15 7,980 7,060 86.0 –
SEB-22816-SM 22 x 8 x 16 7,170 6,340 75.0 –
SEB-22816-TR 22 x 8 x 16 7,170 6,340 – 71.8
SEB-22916-SM 22 x 9 x 16 8,260 7,310 89.0 –
SEB-22916-TR 22 x 9 x 16 8,260 7,310 – 79.8
SEB-221016-SM 22 x 10 x 16 9,350 8,270 103 –
SEB-221016-TR 22 x 10 x 16 9,350 8,270 – 103
SEB-221216-SM 22 x 12 x 16 11,530 10,200 124.0 115.0
NU-221416-SM 22 x 14 x 16 13,710 12,130 167.2 –
NU-221616-SM 22 x 16 x 16 15,890 14,060 173.8 –
NU-281022-SM 28 x 10 x 22 11,200 9,910 153.5 –
SEB-281222-SM 28 x 12 x 22 13,820 12,220 182.8 –
Product Size of Tire Load Capacity Weight(lbs.)
Number (inches) 6 Mph 10 Mph Smooth Traction
SEB-281222-TR 28 x 12 x 22 13,820 12,220 – 168.5
NU-281622-SM 28 x 16 x 22 19,040 16,840 242.2 –
NU-361030-SM 36 x 10 x 30
NU-362030-SM 36 x 20 x 30
NU-401430-SM 40 x 14 x 30
NU-401630-SM 40 x 16 x 30 27,770 24,560 425 –
NU-402030-SM 40 x 20 x 30
CUSHION
SERIES
HOW TO READ
Example: 18" x 8" x 12-1/8"

    (mm) (mm) (mm)  (kg)
315/95-28 (1300-24) 8.50 8.5-28 1285 302 60  262
360/85-28 (1400-24)  10 10-28 1332 340 65  336
 Static 5 kmh 10 kmh 25 kmh
 10419 8640 7521 6900
 13213 10950 9540 8750
RHINO
TELESOLID
Energy efficient compound, cool running in severe service
applications. Extended service life through high degree of
chunk and chip resistance. Suitable for large engineered
vehicles, sea port and container applications.
Forte Solid Resilient
  Rim width Tire  Max Tread Load Capacity Weight
Part Number Tire Size  Profile (in.) O.D. width width 6 mph 10 mph (lbs.)
NU-4008-300 400 x 8 RIB 3 16 5 5 2,320 1,685 25.5
NU-4008-300-NM 400 x 8 LUG 3 16 5 5 2,320 1,685 26.0
NU-4008-375 400 x 8 RIB 3.75 16 5 5 2,900 2,105 27.8
NU-4008-375-NM 400 x 8 LUG 3.75 16 5 5 2,900 2,105 27
NU-5008-300 500 x 8 RIB 3 17.9 6 5 2,670 1,935 39
NU-5008-300-NM 500 x 8 LUG 3 17.9 6 5 2,670 1,935 39
NU-5008-375 500 x 8 RIB 3.75 17.9 6 5 3,340 2,420 39.8
NU-5008-375-NM 500 x 8 LUG 3.75 17.9 6 5 3,340 2,420 38.8
NU-154.58-300 15 x 4.5-8 LUG 3 15 5 4 2,000 1,450 22.4
NU-1668-433 16 x 6-8 RIB 4.33 16 6 6 3,170 2,300 35
NU-1878-433 18 x 7-8 LUG 4.33 18 7 6 3,750 2,700 45.5
NU-2189-600 21 x 8-9 LUG 6 20.8 8 7 6,190 4,480 78.3
NU-6009-400 600 x 9 RIB 4 21.4 6 5 4,230 3,065 64.3
NU-6009-400-NM 600 x 9 LUG 4 21.4 6 5 4,230 3,065 62
NU-2005010-650 200/50-10 LUG 6.5 18 8 7 5,200 3,770 55.5
NU-23910-650 23 x 9-10 LUG 6.5 22.7 8.5 7.8 7,520 5,450 101.5
NU-65010-500 650 x 10 LUG 5 23.4 6.9 5.6 5,810 4,210 84.3
NU-231012-800 23 x 10-12 LUG 8 22.8 9 9 8,820 6,385 97.5
NU-271012-800 27 x 10-12 LUG 8 26.6 9.5 9 10,681 7,735 166.9
NU-70012-500 700 x 12 LUG 5 27 7.4 6 6,640 4,810 113
NU-70015-550 700 x 15 LUG 5.5 28.8 8 7.2 7,900 5,725 133
NU-70015-600 700 x 15 LUG 6 34.5 8.6 7.3 10,125 7,330 135
NU-28915-650 815 x 15(28x9-15) LUG 6.5 27.7 8.7 7.9 8,360 6,055 136
NU-28915-700 815 x 15(28x9-15) LUG 7 27.7 8.7 7.9 9,000 6,520 129.8
NU-82515-550 825 x 15 LUG 5.5 33.5 9.1 7.8 9,200 6,665 208
NU-82515-650 825 x 15 LUG 6.5 33.5 9.1 7.8 10,870 7,875 215
NU-25015-700 250 x 15 LUG 7 29.5 9.2 8.5 9,610 6,960 174
NU-25015-750 250 x 15 LUG 7.5 29.5 9.2 8.5 10,300 7,460 177
NU-30015-800 300 x 15 LUG 8 32.5 11 10.8 13,190 9,550 270
NU-2812.515-975 28 x 12.5-15 LUG 9.75 28.0 12 11.2 12,760 9,250 188.8
NU-3556515-975 355/65-15 LUG 9.75 32.9 11.8 11.1 15,410 11,165 281
NU-65016-550 650 x 16 LUG 5.5 29.5 7 6.3 7,580 5,490 118.8
NU-75016-550 750 x 16 LUG 5.5 31.5 8.2 6.5 8,610 6,420 162
NU-90016-650 9.00 x 16 LUG 6.5 34.2 8.4 6.8 5,135 4,965 249
NU-82520-650 825 x 20 LUG 6.5 37.9 8.6 7.8 11,950 8,655 244
NU-90020-650 900 x 20 LUG 6.5 39.9 10.1 9.1 13,200 9,650 297.8
NU-100020-75S 1000 x 20 SMOOTH 7.5
NU-100020-750 1000 x 20 LUG 7.5 41 10.7 9.7 13,820 10,010 380
NU-100020-800 1000 x 20 LUG 8 41 10.7 9.7 17,010 12,320 386
NU-10002010 1200 x 20 LUG 10
NU-120020-800 1200 x 20 LUG 8 43.0 11.5 10.5 18,600 13,475 435
NU-120020-850 1200 x 20 LUG 8.5 43.0 11.5 10.5 19,770 14,310 453
NU-140020-1000 1400 x 20 LUG 10 43 12.7 10.8 21,580 15,527 798
NU-120024-800 1200 x 24 LUG 8 48.3 12.9 10.6 19,830 14,360 560
NU-120024-850 1200 x 24 LUG 8.5 48.3 12.9 10.6 20,500 14,850 585
NU-140024-10000 1400 x 24 LUG 10 52.0 12.7 10.8 26,130 20,365 721
NU-1400-25-1125 1400 x 25 LUG 11.25 56.9 15.3 13.2 16,860 15,170 1,322
NU-1405594 140/55-9 LUG 4
NU-3154512106 315/45-12 LOC 10
NU-355502010 355/50-20 SMOOTH 10
NU-400605011 400/60-15 LUG 11
NU-465552016 465/55-20 SMOOTH & LUG 16
Available with clip (bead LOC system)
Other sizes available upon request
FORTE
SERIES